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No 2 CHEMINAL Sylvain* (Rg=5)

Pass 36 8:30.678

Pass 57 10:14.710 1 1:44.032 *

In 83 12:05.890 2 1:51.180

Pass 108 14:12.042 3 2:06.152

Pass 130 15:42.313 4 1:30.271 *

Pass 149 17:12.571 5 1:30.258 *

Pass 171 18:41.970 6 1:29.399 *

Pass 191 20:16.788 7 1:34.818

Pass 212 21:47.782 8 1:30.994

Pass 231 23:19.130 9 1:31.348

Pass 249 24:59.941 10 1:40.811

Pass 264 26:30.984 11 1:31.043

No 3 SERENO Damien (Rg=15)

Pass 34 8:30.063

Pass 58 10:15.618 1 1:45.555 *

Pass 78 11:56.685 2 1:41.067 *

Pass 99 13:32.736 3 1:36.051 *

Pass 121 15:08.928 4 1:36.192

Pass 143 16:44.420 5 1:35.492 *

Pass 165 18:18.994 6 1:34.574 *

Pass 186 19:53.651 7 1:34.657

Pass 206 21:27.374 8 1:33.723 *

Pass 226 23:01.624 9 1:34.250

Pass 242 24:35.951 10 1:34.327

Pass 257 26:11.954 11 1:36.003

No 4 SANGRIGOLI Romain* (Rg=11)

Pass 42 8:47.690

Pass 63 10:29.900 1 1:42.210 *

Pass 82 12:05.629 2 1:35.729 *

Pass 102 13:41.903 3 1:36.274

In 127 15:29.222 4 1:47.319

Pass 163 18:02.323 5 2:33.101

Pass 183 19:38.250 6 1:35.927

Pass 203 21:11.160 7 1:32.910 *

Pass 221 22:43.614 8 1:32.454 *

Pass 239 24:18.770 9 1:35.156

Pass 256 25:59.678 10 1:40.908

No 5 MANCEAU Ludovic (Rg=10)

Pass 43 8:58.228

Pass 65 10:32.089 1 1:33.861 *

Pass 84 12:08.337 2 1:36.248

Pass 103 13:42.640 3 1:34.303

Pass 123 15:19.357 4 1:36.717

Pass 144 16:53.524 5 1:34.167

Pass 166 18:25.356 6 1:31.832 *

Pass 187 20:00.874 7 1:35.518

Pass 207 21:33.008 8 1:32.134

Pass 227 23:04.744 9 1:31.736 *

Pass 244 24:36.584 10 1:31.840

Pass 258 26:12.713 11 1:36.129

No 6 PAILLARD Romain (Rg=7)

Pass 26 8:16.220

Pass 49 9:51.659 1 1:35.439 *

Pass 71 11:25.229 2 1:33.570 *

Pass 92 12:56.694 3 1:31.465 *

Pass 112 14:28.569 4 1:31.875

Pass 133 15:59.531 5 1:30.962 *

Pass 153 17:29.423 6 1:29.892 *

Pass 174 18:59.770 7 1:30.347

Pass 193 20:34.338 8 1:34.568

Pass 214 22:04.483 9 1:30.145

Pass 233 23:35.891 10 1:31.408

Pass 251 25:05.477 11 1:29.586 *

In 268 26:46.728 12 1:41.251

No 11 AUVINET Mathis (Rg=16)

Pass 39 8:39.454

Pass 60 10:20.797 1 1:41.343 *

Pass 80 12:00.750 2 1:39.953 *

Pass 101 13:39.281 3 1:38.531 *

Pass 122 15:18.812 4 1:39.531

Pass 145 16:54.794 5 1:35.982 *

Pass 168 18:29.835 6 1:35.041 *

Pass 189 20:05.797 7 1:35.962

Pass 209 21:41.804 8 1:36.007

Pass 228 23:16.387 9 1:34.583 *

Pass 246 24:51.465 10 1:35.078

Pass 263 26:30.847 11 1:39.382

No 17 HOURDIN Nathan* (Rg=17)

Pass 38 8:38.875

Pass 61 10:24.120 1 1:45.245 *

Pass 81 12:04.647 2 1:40.527 *

Pass 104 13:44.657 3 1:40.010 *

Pass 125 15:21.404 4 1:36.747 *

Pass 147 16:59.043 5 1:37.639

Pass 169 18:34.520 6 1:35.477 *

Pass 190 20:11.074 7 1:36.554

Pass 211 21:46.123 8 1:35.049 *

In 235 23:38.532 9 1:52.409

No 26 JOCTEUR Stéphane  (Rg=20)

Pass 41 8:46.753

Pass 64 10:31.297 1 1:44.544 *

In 88 12:23.753 2 1:52.456

Pass 118 14:40.823 3 2:17.070

Pass 140 16:19.872 4 1:39.049 *

Pass 161 17:59.218 5 1:39.346

Pass 184 19:38.797 6 1:39.579

Pass 205 21:18.004 7 1:39.207
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No 26 JOCTEUR Stéphane  (Rg=20)

Pass 225 22:56.950 8 1:38.946 *

Pass 243 24:36.297 9 1:39.347

Pass 260 26:20.501 10 1:44.204

No 33 VACHERON Nicolas (Rg=9)

Pass 29 8:22.724

Pass 50 10:01.426 1 1:38.702 *

Pass 72 11:34.626 2 1:33.200 *

Pass 93 13:05.579 3 1:30.953 *

Pass 114 14:36.335 4 1:30.756 *

Pass 136 16:06.799 5 1:30.464 *

Pass 157 17:38.800 6 1:32.001

Pass 178 19:12.942 7 1:34.142

In 202 21:05.700 8 1:52.758

No 34 TASSAN Stéphane* (Rg=18)

Pass 37 8:34.367

Pass 59 10:15.883 1 1:41.516 *

In 85 12:08.687 2 1:52.804

Pass 111 14:25.938 3 2:17.251

Pass 134 16:01.654 4 1:35.716 *

Pass 156 17:38.040 5 1:36.386

In 181 19:26.682 6 1:48.642

Pass 208 21:41.319 7 2:14.637

Pass 229 23:17.958 8 1:36.639

Pass 248 24:53.639 9 1:35.681 *

Pass 265 26:33.290 10 1:39.651

No 43 BIDAULT Isabelle (Rg=23)

Pass 45 9:00.041

In 68 11:04.336 1 2:04.295

Pass 107 13:56.029 2 2:51.693 *

Pass 129 15:40.426 3 1:44.397 *

Pass 151 17:24.451 4 1:44.025 *

Pass 177 19:08.542 5 1:44.091

Pass 200 20:56.382 6 1:47.840

Pass 222 22:44.283 7 1:47.901

Pass 241 24:30.571 8 1:46.288

In 262 26:25.543 9 1:54.972

No 45 JOUVE Guillaume (Rg=2)

Pass 33 8:28.984

Pass 54 10:03.251 1 1:34.267 *

Pass 74 11:37.102 2 1:33.851 *

Pass 95 13:06.819 3 1:29.717 *

Pass 115 14:36.972 4 1:30.153

Pass 137 16:07.115 5 1:30.143

Pass 155 17:36.159 6 1:29.044 *

Pass 176 19:04.529 7 1:28.370 *

Pass 196 20:35.155 8 1:30.626

Pass 216 22:05.404 9 1:30.249

Pass 232 23:35.454 10 1:30.050

Pass 250 25:04.166 11 1:28.712

Pass 266 26:37.675 12 1:33.509

No 54 GUERLOT Cédric

Pass 27 8:21.587

No 55 BOUGES Lola (Rg=13)

Pass 46 9:26.298

Pass 67 11:04.110 1 1:37.812 *

Pass 89 12:39.718 2 1:35.608 *

Pass 110 14:14.939 3 1:35.221 *

Pass 132 15:49.029 4 1:34.090 *

Pass 152 17:24.631 5 1:35.602

Pass 173 18:58.880 6 1:34.249

Pass 194 20:34.523 7 1:35.643

Pass 217 22:07.576 8 1:33.053 *

Pass 236 23:42.027 9 1:34.451

In 253 25:20.511 10 1:38.484

No 64 WALLERICH Auriane* (Rg=19)

In 23 6:33.073

Pass 245 24:38.687 1 18:05.614 *

Pass 259 26:15.248 2 1:36.561 *

No 66 GURDEBEKE Gautier (Rg=6)

Pass 24 8:11.682

Pass 47 9:42.570 1 1:30.888 **

Pass 69 11:13.386 2 1:30.816 **

Pass 90 12:42.953 3 1:29.567 **

Pass 109 14:12.560 4 1:29.607

In 131 15:46.900 5 1:34.340

Pass 160 17:55.552 6 2:08.652

No 69 BRACQUEMART Quentin* (Rg=3)

Pass 25 8:14.951

Pass 48 9:45.981 1 1:31.030 *

Pass 70 11:16.100 2 1:30.119 **

Pass 91 12:46.149 3 1:30.049 *

In 113 14:28.526 4 1:42.377

Pass 142 16:32.122 5 2:03.596

Pass 162 18:01.166 6 1:29.044 *

Pass 182 19:34.559 7 1:33.393

Pass 201 21:02.947 8 1:28.388 *

In 224 22:54.877 9 1:51.930

No 77 MERCIER Mickael (Rg=1)

Pass 32 8:28.625

Pass 53 10:02.919 1 1:34.294 *

Pass 77 11:48.991 2 1:46.072

Pass 98 13:17.818 3 1:28.827 **

Pass 119 14:49.749 4 1:31.931

Pass 139 16:18.484 5 1:28.735 **

Pass 159 17:46.062 6 1:27.578 **

Pass 180 19:13.772 7 1:27.710
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No 77 MERCIER Mickael (Rg=1)

Pass 198 20:45.911 8 1:32.139

In 219 22:21.342 9 1:35.431

No 87 RONTET Nicolas (Rg=8)

Pass 30 8:23.275

Pass 51 10:01.923 1 1:38.648 *

Pass 73 11:35.005 2 1:33.082 *

Pass 94 13:05.963 3 1:30.958 *

Pass 117 14:38.345 4 1:32.382

Pass 138 16:08.812 5 1:30.467 *

Pass 158 17:39.084 6 1:30.272 *

Pass 179 19:13.758 7 1:34.674

Pass 199 20:47.503 8 1:33.745

In 220 22:26.660 9 1:39.157

No 90 PELLICANO Terry*

No 91 RITAINE Julie (Rg=21)

Pass 40 8:45.999

Pass 62 10:29.881 1 1:43.882 *

Pass 86 12:12.999 2 1:43.118 *

Pass 106 13:55.862 3 1:42.863 *

Pass 128 15:37.576 4 1:41.714 *

Pass 150 17:17.675 5 1:40.099 *

Pass 172 18:57.860 6 1:40.185

Pass 197 20:38.343 7 1:40.483

Pass 218 22:18.600 8 1:40.257

Pass 238 23:58.503 9 1:39.903 *

Pass 254 25:40.677 10 1:42.174

No 120 MUSSET Charles (Rg=12)

Pass 44 8:59.241

Pass 66 10:35.674 1 1:36.433 *

Pass 87 12:13.688 2 1:38.014

Pass 105 13:49.515 3 1:35.827 *

Pass 126 15:23.438 4 1:33.923 *

Pass 146 16:56.609 5 1:33.171 *

Pass 167 18:29.082 6 1:32.473 *

Pass 188 20:03.672 7 1:34.590

Pass 210 21:42.403 8 1:38.731

Pass 230 23:18.789 9 1:36.386

Pass 247 24:52.274 10 1:33.485

Pass 261 26:25.532 11 1:33.258

No 137 ROLLAND Alexandra (Rg=22)

Pass 31 8:28.482

Pass 56 10:13.383 1 1:44.901 *

Pass 79 11:57.233 2 1:43.850 *

Pass 100 13:39.186 3 1:41.953 *

Pass 124 15:20.293 4 1:41.107 *

Pass 148 17:00.794 5 1:40.501 *

Pass 170 18:41.303 6 1:40.509

Pass 192 20:22.988 7 1:41.685

Pass 213 22:03.776 8 1:40.788

In 237 23:55.802 9 1:52.026

No 247 GIRARDIN Jonathan (Rg=14)

Pass 28 8:22.297

Pass 52 10:02.689 1 1:40.392 *

Pass 76 11:40.955 2 1:38.266 *

Pass 97 13:17.588 3 1:36.633 *

Pass 120 14:52.768 4 1:35.180 *

Pass 141 16:27.636 5 1:34.868 *

Pass 164 18:03.416 6 1:35.780

Pass 185 19:39.028 7 1:35.612

Pass 204 21:12.867 8 1:33.839 *

Pass 223 22:46.313 9 1:33.446 *

Pass 240 24:20.278 10 1:33.965

Pass 255 25:53.485 11 1:33.207 *

No 777 LHOMME Ludwig (Rg=4)

Pass 35 8:30.638

Pass 55 10:05.059 1 1:34.421 *

Pass 75 11:38.297 2 1:33.238 *

Pass 96 13:07.610 3 1:29.313 **

Pass 116 14:36.994 4 1:29.384

Pass 135 16:06.182 5 1:29.188 *

Pass 154 17:35.030 6 1:28.848 *

Pass 175 19:03.658 7 1:28.628 *

Pass 195 20:34.644 8 1:30.986

Pass 215 22:04.865 9 1:30.221

Pass 234 23:37.490 10 1:32.625

Pass 252 25:06.989 11 1:29.499

Pass 267 26:38.850 12 1:31.861


